
REPLACES TAGC MATERIAL GROOVE TEETH/ SIZE  MM  SIZE  INCH   
OEM PT.NO. PART NO. DETAILS TANGS
130402 FM3103 GRAPHITE WAFFLE 28 INT TH 169.0 X 56.0 X 4.8 6.65 X 2.21 X 0.189
130403 FM3824MP STEEL ------ 2 EXT LG 195.0 X 110.0 X 2.6 7.68 X 4.33 X 0.102

132690 FM3351 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 272.0 X 71.1 X 4.9 10.71 X 2.80 X 0.193
133924 FM2828MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 151.0 X 98.0 X 2.5 5.91 X 3.86 X 0.098
133972 FM2825 BRONZE SUNBURST 45 INT TH 133.0 X 93.0 X 1.8 5.24 X 3.66 X 0.069
134181 FM3095 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 13 INT TH 215.0 X 36.5 X 10.0 8.46 X 1.44 X 0.394
136112 FM2823 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 223.0 X 71.0 X 4.9 8.78 X 2.80 X 0.191

136132 FM2823 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 223.0 X 71.0 X 4.9 8.78 X 2.80 X 0.191

CASE (DAVID BROWN)
A17920 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
A17921 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 X 113.8 X 1.8 6.07 X 4.48 X 0.070
A41005 FM1262MP STEEL ------ 8 EXT LG 142.5 X 99.1 X 1.6 5.61 X 3.90 X 0.063
A41355 FM1359 BRONZE SPIRAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063
A52252 FM2844MP STEEL ------ 1 EXT SLT 209.2 X 120.0 X 3.0 8.23 X 4.72 X 0.118

A52253 FM2841 BRONZE SPR/RAD 19 INT TH 203.2 X 57.2 X 4.7 8.00 X 2.25 X 0.185
A52393 FM2841 BRONZE SPR/RAD 19 INT TH 203.2 X 57.2 X 4.7 8.00 X 2.25 X 0.185
A64525 FM3261 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 X 82.2 X 2.5 5.00 X 3.24 X 0.980
A99132 FM1245 BRONZE SUNBURST 73 INT TH 371.3 X 303.0 X 5.2 14.62 X 11.93 X 0.205
A133720 FM2985 PAPER 3 PASS 14 INT TH 300.7 X 49.9 X 6.3 11.84 X 1.96 X 0.248

A175072 FM3261 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 X 82.2 X 2.5 5.00 X 3.24 X 0.980
A175806 FM3264MP STEEL ------ 26 EXT TH 143.5 X 89.5 X 2.2 5.65 X 3.52 X 0.084
A178020 FM3902MP END PLATE ------ 26 EXT TH 143.4 X 89.5 X 10.9 5.65 X 3.52 X 0.429
A188412 FM2985 PAPER 3 PASS 14 INT TH 300.7 X 49.9 X 6.3 11.84 X 1.96 X 0.248
A188946 FM3261 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 X 82.2 X 2.5 5.00 X 3.24 X 0.980

A190067 FM4243 PAPER 3 PASS 16 INT TH 301.0 X 54.0 X 6.3 11.85 X 2.13 X 0.248
A458320 FM3785 BRONZE SPIRAL 32 EXT TH 133.2 X 91.0 X 2.4 5.24 X 3.58 X 0.094
D50040 FM1933 BRONZE RADIAL 59 INT TH 190.8 X 147.3 X 3.0 7.51 X 5.80 X 0.118
D50041 FM1938MP STEEL ------ 3 EXT LG 214.9 X 155.7 X 1.8 8.46 X 6.13 X 0.070
D50047 FM4222SP STEEL SPRING 8 INT TH 134.7 X 73.6 X 1.8 5.30 X 2.90 X 0.071

D50082 FM1359 BRONZE SPIRAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063
D50083 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 1.8 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.070
D55252 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
D56914 FM14970F ASB.FREE 16HOLES 96 INT TH 357.9 X 298.5 X 20.8 14.09 X 11.75 X 0.819
D70672 FM2465 PAPER 1 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063

D72327 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 1.8 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.070
D72803 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 X 113.8 X 1.8 6.07 X 4.48 X 0.070
D77063 FM1381 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.9 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.114
D77576 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
D79944 FM1816MP STEEL ------ 32 (42)EX TH 184.2 X 92.7 X 2.6 7.25 X 3.65 X 0.102

D80064 FM0647 BRONZE SUNBURST 19 INT TH 165.1 X 74.2 X 4.0 6.50 X 2.92 X 0.156
D83009 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 1.8 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.070
D106118 FM1307 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
E135004 FM2277 BRONZE SPR/RAD 27 EXT TH 137.4 X 90.9 X 2.0 5.41 X 3.58 X 0.079
E135005 FM2279 BRONZE SUNBURST 35 EXT TH 177.5 X 109.0 X 2.0 6.99 X 4.29 X 0.079



REPLACES TAGC MATERIAL GROOVE TEETH/ SIZE  MM  SIZE  INCH   
OEM PT.NO. PART NO. DETAILS TANGS
E135224 FM3592MP STEEL ------- 29 INT TH 131.1 X 85.1 X 1.5 5.16 X 3.35 X 0.059
E135225 FM3596MP STEEL ------- 29 INT TH 131.1 X 85.1 X 2.5 5.16 X 3.35 X 0.098
E135226 FM3594MP STEEL ------- 29 INT TH 131.1 X 85.1 X 2.0 5.16 X 3.35 X 0.079
E135262 FM3604MP STEEL ------- 35 INT TH 170.9 X 102.9 X 2.5 6.73 X 4.05 X 0.098
E135271 FM3602MP STEEL ------- 35 INT TH 170.9 X 102.9 X 2.0 6.73 X 4.05 X 0.079

E135272 FM3604MP STEEL ------- 35 INT TH 170.9 X 102.9 X 2.5 6.73 X 4.05 X 0.098
E135797 FM2777 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 27 INT TH 260.0 X 65.0 X 10.1 10.24 X 2.56 X 0.398
E159987 FM3650MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 3.0 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.118
E159992 FM2829 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.1 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.083
G-45058 TBA FERAMIC ------   235.0 X 152.4 X 2.9 9.25 X 6.00 X 0.114

G-47160 TBA FERAMIC RADIAL   276.6 X 171.5 X 3.7 10.89 X 6.75 X 0.147
K200550 FM1284MP STEEL ------ 1 EXT LG 182.9 X 82.6 X 2.7 7.20 X 3.25 X 0.106
K202905 FM1769 BRONZE SPR/WAG 26 INT TH 178.1 X 63.5 X 4.8 7.01 X 2.50 X 0.190
K206041 FM3490A STEEL ------ 50 EXT TH 162.0 X 118.2 X 1.6 6.38 X 4.65 X 0.063
K262537 FM3101A BRONZE CLUTCH KIT

K262538 FM3101B BRONZE CLUTCH KIT
K940578/9 FM3490B STEEL ------ 50 EXT TH 162.0 X 118.2 X 5.0 6.38 X 4.65 X 0.197
K940877 FM3487 BRONZE SPR/RAD 30 INT TH 155.7 X 60.5 X 2.6 6.13 X 2.38 X 0.102
K945754 FM1711M BRONZE SPR/WAG 23 INT TH 224.0 X 70.1 X 4.9 8.82 X 2.76 X 0.193
K945755 FM1204MP STEEL ------ 1 EXT LG 228.6 X 127.0 X 2.7 9.00 X 5.00 X 0.106

K963646 FM1711M BRONZE SPR/WAG 23 INT TH 224.0 X 70.1 X 4.9 8.82 X 2.76 X 0.193
K963647 FM1204MP STEEL ------ 1 EXT LG 228.6 X 127.0 X 2.7 9.00 X 5.00 X 0.106
N4587 FM2465 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063
N7022 FM1179 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 60 INT TH 253.7 X 187.5 X 3.9 9.99 X 7.38 X 0.153
N7217 FM1359 BRONZE SPIRAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 1.6 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.063

N7219 FM1324MP STEEL ------ 54 EXT TH 139.2 X 98.6 X 1.8 5.48 X 3.88 X 0.070
N8738 FM1337 BRONZE RADIAL 45 INT TH 133.1 X 92.7 X 2.3 5.24 X 3.65 X 0.090
N8750 FM2467 BRONZE SPR/RAD 253.5 X 74.4 X 3.9 9.98 X 2.93 X 0.153
S73416 FM1933 BRONZE RADIAL 59 INT TH 190.8 X 147.3 X 3.0 7.51 X 5.80 X 0.118
S73872 FM1655 BRONZE SPR/RAD 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.4 X 1.6 5.85 X 4.23 X 0.062

S73873 FM1216MP STEEL ------ 60 EXT TH 154.2 X 113.8 X 1.8 6.07 X 4.48 X 0.070
S94326 FM1305 BRONZE RADIAL 52 INT TH 148.6 X 107.7 X 2.6 5.85 X 4.24 X 0.102
66188C1 FM3144MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 139.7 X 98.6 X 1.6 5.50 X 3.88 X 0.062
100049A1 FM2896MP STEEL ------ 142 EXT TH 455.0 X 342.0 X 4.0 17.91 X 13.46 X 0.157
100050A1 FM2893 PAPER 3 PASS 104 INT TH 437.9 X 325.1 X 5.3 17.24 X 12.80 X 0.209

114622C1 FM3807 YELLOW 2 PASS 15 INT TH 259.1 X 51.1 X 7.6 10.20 X 2.01 X 0.300
114622C1 FM1765 RED PAPER 2 PASS 15 INT TH 259.1 X 51.1 X 7.6 10.20 X 2.01 X 0.300
119430A1 FM3608MP STEEL ------- 88 (91)EX TH 293.0 X 185.0 X 4.5 11.54 X 7.28 X 0.177
119431A1 FM3606MP STEEL ------ 88 (91)EX TH 293.0 X 185.0 X 4.0 11.54 X 7.28 X 0.157
119433A1 FM2811 PAPER 2 PASS 34 INT TH 277.0 X 167.0 X 4.5 10.91 X 6.57 X 0.177

148962A1 FM2775 PAPER 2 PASS 16 INT TH 203.0 X 40.5 X 4.9 7.99 X 1.59 X 0.192
181158A1 FM2825 BRONZE SUNBURST 45 INT TH 133.0 X 93.0 X 1.8 5.24 X 3.66 X 0.069
181159A1 FM2828MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 151.0 X 98.0 X 2.5 5.91 X 3.86 X 0.098
181162A1 FM3904MP END PLATE ------ 6 EXT LG 146.0 X 97.0 X 10.2 5.75 X 3.82 X 0.402
190455A1 FM3414MP END PLATE ------ 32 (64)EX TH 230.0 X 152.5 X 10.8 9.06 X 6.00 X 0.397



REPLACES TAGC MATERIAL GROOVE TEETH/ SIZE  MM  SIZE  INCH   
OEM PT.NO. PART NO. DETAILS TANGS
190462A1 FM2823 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 223.0 X 71.0 X 4.9 8.78 X 2.80 X 0.191
196073A1 FM2823 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 223.0 X 71.0 X 4.9 8.78 X 2.80 X 0.191
190474A1 FM3906MP END PLATE ------ 32 (64)EX TH 230.0 X 152.5 X 9.0 9.06 X 6.00 X 0.354
237017A1 FM3351 GRAPHITE SUNBURST 36 INT TH 272.0 X 71.1 X 4.9 10.71 X 2.80 X 0.193
237021A1 FM2823 PAPER 2 PASS 36 INT TH 223.0 X 71.0 X 4.9 8.78 X 2.80 X 0.191

237022A1 FM3414MP END PLATE ------ 32 (64)EX TH 230.0 X 152.5 X 10.8 9.06 X 6.00 X 0.397
237023A1 FM3906MP END PLATE ------ 32 (64)EX TH 230.0 X 152.5 X 9.0 9.06 X 6.00 X 0.354
237024A1 FM3908MP END PLATE ------ 32 (64)EX TH 230.0 X 152.5 X 9.0 9.06 X 6.00 X 0.354
245297A1 FM3261 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 X 82.2 X 2.5 5.00 X 3.24 X 0.980
308029A1 FM3910MP END PLATE ------ 64 EXT TH 230.0 X 151.0 X 9.0 9.06 X 5.94 X 0.354

308030A1 FM3912MP END PLATE ------ 64 EXT TH 230.0 X 152.5 X 5.0 9.06 X 6.00 X 0.197
310519A1 FM3904MP END PLATE ------ 6 EXT LG 146.0 X 97.0 X 10.2 5.75 X 3.82 X 0.402
348956A1 FM3093KIT PAPER BRAKE KIT   
351175A1 FM4243 PAPER 3 PASS 16 INT TH 301.0 X 54.0 X 6.3 11.85 X 2.13 X 0.248
357534A1 FM3659 PAPER 4 PASS/WAG 104 INT TH 437.9 X 325.1 X 5.0 17.24 X 12.80 X 0.197

399734R1 FM3807 YELLOW 2 PASS 15 INT TH 259.1 X 51.1 X 7.6 10.20 X 2.01 X 0.300
399734R1 FM1765 RED PAPER 2 PASS 15 INT TH 259.1 X 51.1 X 7.6 10.20 X 2.01 X 0.300
399736R3 FM1836MP STEEL ------- 3 INT LG 258.8 X 185.7 X 6.7 10.19 X 7.31 X 0.262
401716R3 FM3143 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 125.5 X 93.2 X 2.1 4.94 X 3.67 X 0.082
401717R1 FM3148MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 139.7 X 98.6 X 1.6 5.50 X 3.88 X 0.062

984439C1 FM1836MP STEEL ------- 3 INT LG 258.8 X 185.7 X 6.7 10.19 X 7.31 X 0.262
1027256C1 FM3807 YELLOW 2 PASS 15 INT TH 259.1 X 51.1 X 7.6 10.20 X 2.01 X 0.300
1027256C1 FM1765 RED PAPER 2 PASS 15 INT TH 259.1 X 51.1 X 7.6 10.20 X 2.01 X 0.300
1263329H1 FM3575 PAPER 3 PASS 35 INT TH 179.0 X 103.0 X 3.5 7.05 X 4.05 X 0.138
1276804H1 FM3948MP STEEL ------ 67 (70)EX TH 191.0 X 130.0 X 2.5 7.52 X 5.12 X 0.098

1276805H1 FM3946MP STEEL ------ 67 (70)EX TH 191.0 X 130.0 X 3.0 7.52 X 5.12 X 0.118
1342285C1 FM2841 BRONZE SPR/RAD 19 INT TH 203.2 X 57.2 X 4.7 8.00 X 2.25 X 0.185
1966154C1 FM2971 BRONZE WAFFLE 22 INT TH 71.7 X 44.0 X 2.5 2.82 X 1.73 X 0.098
1966155C1 FM3474MP STEEL ------ 4 EXT LG 85.0 X 49.2 X 1.5 3.35 X 1.94 X 0.059
1966156C1 FM2969 BRONZE WAFFLE 22 INT TH 71.7 X 44.0 X 1.6 2.82 X 1.73 X 0.063

1997122C1 FM3902MP END PLATE ------ 26 EXT TH 143.4 X 89.5 X 10.9 5.65 X 3.52 X 0.429
1997129C1 FM3261 PAPER 2 PASS 40 INT TH 127.1 X 82.2 X 2.5 5.00 X 3.24 X 0.098
3125322R2 FM3143 PAPER 2 PASS 45 INT TH 125.5 X 93.2 X 2.1 4.94 X 3.67 X 0.082
3145546R91 FM2389 PAPER 2 PASS 10 INT TH 226.7 X 48.3 X 8.9 8.92 X 1.90 X 0.350
3215147R1 FM3146MP STEEL ------ 6 EXT LG 139.7 X 98.6 X 2.0 5.50 X 3.88 X 0.780

3220450R91 FM2391 PAPER 2 PASS 10 INT TH 255.4 X 48.3 X 8.9 10.05 X 1.90 X 0.350
3380997H1 FM3948MP STEEL ------ 67 (70)EX TH 191.0 X 130.0 X 2.5 7.52 X 5.12 X 0.098
3380999H1 FM3575 PAPER 3 PASS 35 INT TH 179.0 X 103.0 X 3.5 7.05 X 4.05 X 0.138

CATERPILLAR
1A3987 FM1644MP STEEL ------ 88 INT TH 365.8 X 273.1 X 2.3 14.40 X 10.75 X 0.090
2A3616 TBA STEEL ------ 3 INT LUG 75.9 X 35.3 X 1.6 2.99 X 1.39 X 0.063
6A6486 FM3257 PAPER 18 INT TH 110.0 X 54.0 X 5.2 4.33 X 2.13 X 0.205
1B9746 FM2360MP STEEL ------ 88 INT TH 393.7 X 273.1 X 2.3 15.50 X 10.75 X 0.090
2B3788 FM1605 BRONZE ------ 128 EXT TH 412.2 X 292.1 X 4.7 16.23 X 11.50 X 0.187


